
International Investment

adidas

FOCUS SECTORS:

– AEROSPACE
– AGRIBUSINESS
– AUTOMOTIVE
– CYBERSECURITY
– DATA CENTERS
– DEFENSE
– DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT
– ENERGY
– FINTECH
– FOOD PROCESSING
– HEADQUARTERS
– HEALTH IT
– LIFE SCIENCES
– LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN
– MANUFACTURING
– TECHNOLOGY

KIA Motors  
Manufacturing GeorgiaHanwha Q CELLS

Beauflor

Porsche SK innovation

ASOS

Kubota

Caesarstone

Luxottica

Groupe PSA  
(Peugeot)

Mercedes-Benz USA

Companies looking to establish, relocate or expand business operations in Georgia look to the Global Commerce division 
of the Georgia Department of Economic Development (GDEcD) to help. The seasoned team — fluent in more than a 
dozen languages — provides knowledge and advice to foreign nationals relocation to or doing business in the U.S.

Some of the major international businesses that recently located in Georgia include:
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41% of total investment  
($3.03B of $7.32B total)

21% of total jobs  
(5,843 of 28,054 total)

2018 JOBS CREATED IN GEORGIA FROM  
INTERNATIONALLY-OWNED COMPANIES

2018 INVESTMENT IN GEORGIA FROM  
INTERNATIONALLY-OWNED COMPANIES

41% 21%
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403

356

326
254 246

110 108
85 81 75

Japan

25,000

20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

0

Germany France Canada Ireland Brazil Sweden BelgiumRepublic
of Korea

TOP 10 COUNTRIES BY EMPLOYMENT IN GEORGIA

23,978 23,977

18,737 18,491

9,396
6,065 5,807 5,777 5,675

United 
Kingdom

19,660



Georgia Department of Economic Development | Technology Square | 75 Fifth Street, NW, Suite 1200, Atlanta, Georgia 30308 | 404.962.4000 | Georgia.org

429 

$8.63 BILLION IN INVESTMENT

32,644 JOBS CREATED

�INTERNATIONAL PROJECTS 
ANNOUNCED

FY13-FY18 INTERNATIONAL PROJECTS


